CLUB DE GOLF IFACH

MENS DECEMBER 2016 MEDAL

Fecha Listado: 07/12/2016
Hora Listado: 09:12:27

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: IFACH GOLF)
MENS MEDAL DECEMBER 22 CAT (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

A wWN -

MULLINS, D. ALAN

LUIG, D. ROLF

FEARON , WILLAM

HARDING, D. GEORGE RAYMOND
O'HARA, D. MICHAEL

CLUB

IFACH
FEDERACION V
IFACH
IFACH
IFACH
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FECHA: 04/12/2016 CODIGO: LV0416208

A BRADMADMAN

25
20
21
23
24

1a

61
63
65
69
76

28

3a

12Vuelta
4 TOT

61
63
65
69
76



